10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
Chief Executive Officer (Uc)

Chief Deputy, Chief Executive
Officer (Uc)

Sr Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)
Chief Deputy Probation Officer (Uc)

Chief Legislative Representative
(Ug)

Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)

Director Of Consumer & Business
Affairs

Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)
Senior Manager, Ceo

Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)
Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)
Chief Deputy Director, Cio (Uc)
Senior Manager, Ceo

Senior Manager, Ceo

Exec Dir, Alternatives To
Incarceration Initiative (Uc)

Senior Manager, Ceo
Senior Manager, Ceo
Manager, Ceo

Senior Manager, Ceo
Senior Manager, Ceo (Uc)
Manager, Ceo

Chief Sustainability Officer (Uc)
Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Senior Manager, Ceo (Uc)

Senior Manager, Ceo

County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Department
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

Total Wages

$596,588
$398,779

$371,288
$340,565
$334,943

$334,167
$330,356

$321,469
$308,239
$306,017
$303,610
$299,234
$295,152
$294,833
$293,276

$288,752
$283,464
$281,059
$276,937
$272,946
$269,118
$267,229
$265,277
$263,695
$262,436
$260,918
$259,715
$257,408



29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Executive Director, Racial Equity
(Ug)

Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Senior Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Sr Info Technology Consultant, Cio

Executive Director Womens And
Girls Initiative (Uc)

Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Special Services Assistant IV
Manager, Ceo

Sr Info Technology Consultant, Cio
Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Chief Enterprise Architect Uc
Manager, Ceo

Sr Info Technology Consultant, Cio
Manager, Ceo

Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)
Special Services Assistant IV
Manager, Ceo

Sr Info Technology Consultant, Cio
Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

$253,374

$248,488
$247,357
$247,114
$245,980
$244,724
$243,889
$241,161
$237,526
$237,110
$235,160

$233,470
$226,982
$223,039
$221,200
$221,122
$220,764
$220,754
$220,734
$220,416
$219,831
$219,827
$218,680
$217,080
$216,555
$214,745
$214,577
$213,132
$212,781
$212,414



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Manager, Ceo

Manager, Ceo

Special Services Assistant [V
Principal Analyst, Ceo
Manager, Ceo

Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo

Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)
Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo

Executive Director, Center For
Strategic Partnerships (Uc)

Principal Analyst, Ceo

Principal Analyst, Ceo

Principal Analyst, Ceo

Principal Analyst, Ceo

Info Technology Consultant, Cio
Principal Analyst, Ceo

Principal Analyst, Ceo

Principal Analyst, Ceo

Principal Analyst, Ceo

Information Technology Specialist |
Principal Analyst, Ceo

Principal Analyst, Ceo

Information Technology Manager |
Principal Analyst, Ceo

Principal Analyst, Ceo

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

$205,856
$205,383
$205,299
$203,504
$201,356
$201,322
$199,332
$199,121
$198,951
$198,728
$197,711
$197,598
$197,451
$196,726
$196,447
$196,287

$196,171
$196,006
$195,606
$194,855
$194,558
$194,439
$194,219
$193,456
$193,372
$192,608
$192,364
$191,993
$191,791
$191,554
$191,194



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo

Info Technology Consultant, Cio

Principal Analyst, Ceo

Supvg Emergency Management

Coordinator, Ceo

Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo
Principal Analyst, Ceo

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office
Chief Executive Office

$191,169
$191,011
$190,205
$189,824
$189,794

$189,793
$189,769
$189,045
$188,822
$188,621
$188,581



