	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$596,588
2.	Chief Deputy, Chief Executive Officer (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$398,779
3.	Sr Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$371,288
4.	Chief Deputy Probation Officer (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$340,565
5.	Chief Legislative Representative (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$334,943
6.	Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$334,167
7.	Director Of Consumer & Business Affairs		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$330,356
8.	Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$321,469
9.	Senior Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$308,239
10.	Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$306,017
11.	Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$303,610
12.	Chief Deputy Director, Cio (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$299,234
13.	Senior Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$295,152
14.	Senior Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$294,833
15.	Exec Dir, Alternatives To Incarceration Initiative (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$293,276
16.	Senior Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$288,752
17.	Senior Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$283,464
18.	Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$281,059
19.	Senior Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$276,937
20.	Senior Manager, Ceo (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$272,946
21.	Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$269,118
22.	Chief Sustainability Officer (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$267,229
23.	Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$265,277
24.	Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$263,695
25.	Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$262,436
26.	Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$260,918
27.	Senior Manager, Ceo (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$259,715
28.	Senior Manager, Ceo		Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$257,408

29.	Executive Director, Racial Equity (Uc)	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$253,374
30.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$248,488
31.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$247,357
32.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$247,114
33.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$245,980
34.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$244,724
35.	Senior Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$243,889
36.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$241,161
37.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$237,526
38.	Sr Info Technology Consultant, Cio	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$237,110
39.	Executive Director Womens And Girls Initiative (Uc)	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$235,160
40.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$233,470
41.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$226,982
42.	Special Services Assistant IV	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$223,039
43.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$221,200
44.	Sr Info Technology Consultant, Cio	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$221,122
45.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$220,764
46.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$220,754
47.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$220,734
48.	Chief Enterprise Architect Uc	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$220,416
49.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$219,831
50.	Sr Info Technology Consultant, Cio	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$219,827
51.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$218,680
52.	Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$217,080
53.	Special Services Assistant IV	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$216,555
54.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$214,745
55.	Sr Info Technology Consultant, Cio	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$214,577
56.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$213,132
57.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$212,781
58.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$212,414

59.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$205,856
60.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$205,383
61.	Special Services Assistant IV	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$205,299
62.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$203,504
63.	Manager, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$201,356
64.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$201,322
65.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$199,332
66.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$199,121
67.	Asst Chief Executive Officer (Uc)	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$198,951
68.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$198,728
69.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$197,711
70.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$197,598
71.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$197,451
72.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$196,726
73.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$196,447
74.	Executive Director, Center For Strategic Partnerships (Uc)	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$196,287
75.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$196,171
76.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$196,006
77.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$195,606
78.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$194,855
79.	Info Technology Consultant, Cio	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$194,558
80.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$194,439
81.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$194,219
82.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$193,456
83.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$193,372
84.	Information Technology Specialist I	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$192,608
85.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$192,364
86.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$191,993
87.	Information Technology Manager I	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$191,791
88.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$191,554
89.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$191,194

90.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$191,169
91.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$191,011
92.	Info Technology Consultant, Cio	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$190,205
93.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$189,824
94.	Supvg Emergency Management Coordinator, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$189,794
95.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$189,793
96.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$189,769
97.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$189,045
98.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$188,822
99.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$188,621
100.	Principal Analyst, Ceo	Los Angeles County	Chief Executive Office	\$188,581